
School District Behavioral Health Contacts 

 

Cerro Gordo County 

Clear Lake Community School District 

  Amy Sunde (High School Counselor) 

  (641) 357-5235 or asunde@clearlakeschools.org  

 

Janelle Ham (Middle School Counselor) 

  (641) 357-6114 or jham@clearlakeschools.org 

 

 

Garner-Hayfield-Ventura Community School District 

  Angie Bierle (High School Counselor) 

  (641) 923-2632 or abierle@ghvschools.org 

 

Stan Newton (Middle School Counselor) 

  (641) 829-4484 or snewton@ghvschools.org 

 

 

Mason City Community School District 

Karla Wymore (12th Grade Counselor) 

(641) 421-4432 or kwymore@masoncityschools.org 

 

Lindsey Severson (11th Grade Counselor) 

(641) 421-4432 or lseverson@masoncityschools.org 

 

Dusty Rhodes (9th & 10th Grade Counselor) 

(641) 421-4432 or drhodes@masoncityschools.org 

 

Sharon Reinardy (8th Grade Counselor) 

(641) 421-4421 or sreinardy@masoncityschools.org 

 

Jordan Mann (7th Grade Counselor) 

(641) 421-4421 or jmann@masoncityschools.org 

  

Sara Berner (Intermediate Counselor) 

(641) 421-4424 or sberner@masoncityschools.org 

 

Heather Coon (Intermediate Counselor) 

(641) 421-4424 
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Jamie Heard (Licensed Master Social Worker) 

(641) 421-4406 Ext. 5444 or jheard@masoncityschools.org 

 

Megan Brood (Licensed Master Social Worker) 

(641) 421-4432 or mbrood@masoncityschools.org 

 

 

Mason City Community School District (Alternative School) 

Tim Scott (Principal) 

  (641) 421-4426 or tscott@masoncityschools.org 

 

Jamie Heard (Licensed Master Social Worker) 

(641) 421-4406 Ext. 5444 or jheard@masoncityschools.org 

 

Megan Brood (Licensed Master Social Worker) 

(641) 421-4432 or mbrood@masoncityschools.org 

 

 

West Fork Community School District 

Rhiannon Lillquist (9th-12th Counselor) 

  (641) 892-4160 or rhiannon.lillquist@westforkschool.org 

 

Jennifer Schmidt (K-8th Grade Counselor) 

  (641) 822-3234 or jennifer.schmidt@westforkschool.org 

 

 

Floyd County 

Charles City Community School District 

  Chealsey Moen (High School Counselor) 

  (641) 257-6510 or cmoen@charles-city.k12.ia.us 

 

  Brooke Hottle (7th-9th Counselor) 

  (641) 257-6530 or bhottle@charles-city.k12.ia.us  

 

 

Rudd-Rockford-Marble Rock Community School District 

  Tiffany Allen (7th-12th Counselor) 

  (641) 756-3813 Ext. 148 or tallen@rockford.k12.ia.us 
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Franklin County 

A-G-W-S-R Community School District 

  Sandra Henning (K-12th Counselor) 

  (641) 847-2633 or shenning@agwsr.org  

 

 

C-A-L Community School District 

  Terry Carr (7th-12th Counselor) 

  (641) 579-6087 or carrt@cal.k12.ia.us 

 

 

Hampton-Dumont Community School District 

  Tricia Christiansen (High School Counselor) 

  (641) 456-4893 or tchristiansen@hdcsd.org 

 

Karen Mason (Middle School Counselor) 

  (641) 456-4735 or kmason@hdcsd.org 

 

 

West Fork Community School District 

Rhiannon Lillquist (9th-12th Counselor) 

  (641) 892-4160 or rhiannon.lillquist@westforkschool.org 

 

Jennifer Schmidt (K-8th Grade Counselor) 

  (641) 822-3234 or jennifer.schmidt@westforkschool.org 

 

 

Hancock County 

Forest City Community School District 

  Derek Ziesmer (High School Counselor) 

  (641) 585-2324 or dziesmer@forestcity.k12.ia.us  

 

  Dan Rosacker (Middle School Counselor) 

(641) 585-4772 or drosacker@forestcity.k12.ia.us  

 

Scott Jackson (Middle School Counselor) 

(641) 585-4772 or sjackson@forestcity.k12.ia.us  

 

 

Garner-Hayfield-Ventura Community School District 

Angie Bierle (High School Counselor) 

  (641) 923-2632 or abierle@ghvschools.org 
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Stan Newton (Middle School Counselor) 

  (641) 829-4484 or snewton@ghvschools.org 

 

 West Hancock Community School District 

  Matthew Welp (K-12th Counselor) 

  (641) 843-3863 or mwelp@whancock.org  

 

 

Mitchell County 

 Osage Community School District 

  Alyssa Abbas (High School Counselor) 

  (641) 732-3102 or alyssa.abbas@osage.k12.ia.us   

 

  Liz Schaub (Middle School Counselor) 

  (641) 732-3127 or eschaub@osage.k12.ia.us  

 

 St. Ansgar Community School District 

  Lori Riley (6th-12th Counselor) 

  (641) 713-4720 or lriley@st-ansgar.k12.ia.us   

 

 Riceville Community School District 

  Michelle Dohlman (K-12th Counselor) 

  (641) 985-2288 or mdohlman@riceville.k12.ia.us  

 

 

Winnebago County 

Forest City Community School District 

  Derek Ziesmer (High School Counselor) 

  (641) 585-2324 or dziesmer@forestcity.k12.ia.us  

 

  Dan Rosacker (Middle School Counselor) 

(641) 585-4772 or drosacker@forestcity.k12.ia.us  

 

Scott Jackson (Middle School Counselor) 

(641) 585-4772 or sjackson@forestcity.k12.ia.us  

 

Lake Mills Community School District 

Rachel Rognes (K-12th Counselor) 

  (641) 592-0883 or rrognes@lake-mills.k12.ia.us  

 

North Iowa Community School District 

Brad Huntington (High School Counselor) 

(641) 562-2525 Ext. 122 or huntingtonb@northiowa.org 
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Kim Price (K-6 Counselor) 

(641) 562-2525 Ext. 133 or pricek@northiowa.org 

 

 

Worth County 

Central Springs Community School District 

  Amy Fessler (High School Counselor) 

  (641) 454-2208 or afessler@centralsprings.net 

 

Jamie Martin (Middle School Counselor) 

  (641) 749-5301 or jmartin@centralsprings.net 

 

 

Northwood-Kensett Community School District 

  Amy Hansen (7th-12th Counselor) 

  (641) 324-2142 or ahansen@nkvikings.com  

 

Ashley Williams (K-8th Counselor) 

  (641) 324-1127 or ashaw@nkvikings.com 
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